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Women / 6 / All
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Isabelle See645
Marin Elite

9.450 8.550 9.2759.350 36.625
3 7 2 1 1 

1 

Kelley Evart650
Rohnert Park

9.325 9.100 8.8509.250 36.525
5 4 3 10 2 

2 

Talia DeBey646
Rock Solid

9.500 8.925 8.8759.000 36.300
2 5 10 8T 3 

3 

Lillian Ladd644
Gymnastics Unltd

9.175 9.125 8.9259.025 36.250
7 3 9 6 4 

4 

Kyra Fetter651
Rohnert Park

9.100 9.250 9.0008.500 35.850
9 1 13 5 5 

5 

Melia Schaefer649
Rock Solid

8.850 8.100 9.0759.450 35.475
12 9 1 4 6 

6 

Julia McCorquodale652
Rohnert Park

8.950 9.175 8.7758.550 35.450
11 2 12 11T 7 

7 

Lina Gannon642
Athletic Horizons

9.000 7.950 9.2509.100 35.300
10 11 5T 2 8 

8 

Mikayla Hatchell643
Gymnastics Unltd

8.550 8.675 8.7759.075 35.075
14 6 7 11T 9 

9 

Olivia Nicandri654
The Cave

9.350 8.150 8.4009.050 34.950
4 8 8 14 10 

10 

Jennifer Howard647
Rock Solid

9.550 8.050 8.7758.450 34.825
1 10 14 11T 11 

11 

Keilani Schaefer648
Rock Solid

9.125 7.575 8.9009.200 34.800
8 12 4 7 12 

12 

Jacqueline Briggs641
Athletic Horizons

9.200 7.025 9.1258.800 34.150
6 13 11 3 13 

13 

Delaney Temple653
Rohnert Park

8.800 0.000 8.8759.100 26.775
13 14 5T 8T 14 

14 
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